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RAPPORT SPORTIF 24 N
DEMI FINALE FRANCE CADET(TE)S LIGUE CVL - DOJO ANDRE VAN HAUWE - 37000 - TOURS .o i
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as®

Le 25-02-2018

( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

-46 24 présent(s) -40 2 présent(s)
-50 20 présent(s) -44 11 présent(s)
-55 30 présent(s) -48 17 présent(s)
-60 25 présent(s) -52 16 présent(s)
-66 26 présent(s) -57 25 présent(s)
-73 23 présent(s) -63 20 présent(s)
-81 16 présent(s) -70 17 présent(s)
-90 13 présent(s) +70 10 présent(s)
+90 4 présent(s) TOTAL 118 présent(s)
TOTAL 181 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SABRI Sana JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT 78 IDF
2 PAUSE Celia US SALAZES 97 REU
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ROJO Rose AMICALE LAIQUE BEAUMONT JUDO 63 ARA
2 GANDRAND Chloe AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY 37 CVL
3 BAYARD Manon BUXEROLLES JUDO 86 AQU
3 BOUAOUDA Hadjar JUDO CLUB AGYLIEN 45 CVL
5 JEANNE Elyse LE DOJO DU COMBRAY (DDC) 28 CVvL
5 GOUTARD Pauline AT CLUB LONGUE 49 PDL
7 LEBRETON Brenda US SALAZES 97 REU
7 SERGUEFF Lea JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX 91 IDF
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FAYOL Mathilde ALLIANCE JUDO 28 28 CVvL
2 MOINS Eve LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JUDO
3 MALATESTE Gabrielle UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 AQU
3 CHEDUMBRUN Annabelle JUDO CLUB CHAURAY 79 AQU
5 AUDINEAU Jade BUXEROLLES JUDO 86 AQU
5 ROBBE Maelys OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN 61 NOR
7 ABLEKIMOGLU Housnia C.S.M.S JUDO / JUJITSU 45 CVL
7 TOUZEAU Justine JUDO CLUB LEVROUSAIN 36 CVL
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ANNE Emma J.C.NEUBOURG 27 NOR
2 SAID Lydia UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 AQU
3 BENYAKHLAF Dounia JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS 91 IDF
3 BERTRAND Anaelle JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 AQU
5 DAMEROSE Priscilla JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS 91 IDF
5 FENEANT Auriane BUXEROLLES JUDO 86 AQU
7 CHANIER Louna A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO 37 CVL
7 MEUNIER Marine ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES 28 CVL
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-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
1 CHAPEAU Lea JUIITSU 45 CVL
2 COTARD Maelenn JUDO KODOKAN CLUB DU BERRY 18 CVL
3 MISIATU Wendy KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE 92 IDF
3 CHAUVIN Charline CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC 33 AQU
5 BARTIAUX Kesia JUDO AIJAKU CLUB 75 IDF
5 SALAUN Maeliz BOURGES JUDO 18 CVL
7 DESANGLE Alice LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 AQU
JUDO
7 MONNIEZ Amandine AVORD JUDO CLUB 18 CVL
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
BARRIER Diaba JUDO CLUB CHALETTOIS 45 CVL
PHILIPPOT Romane J.C. DE VAYRES 33 AQU
DURAND Maevane JUDO AVENTURE PASSION 63 63 ARA
. U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
3 LEGENDRE Angelina LIMOUSIN 19 AQU
5 MOREAU Mathilde JUDO CLUB DE DUN 18 CVL
. US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
5 MONNEY Juliane JUIITSU 45 CVL
ZAGO Lucile J C ARGENTONNAIS 36 CVL
DE SA GOMES Claudia Sophie J C ISSOLDUNOIS 36 CVL
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BOUVIER llana JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 AQU
US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
2 TEMAKEU Poerava JUIITSU 45 CVL
US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
3 GUEDE Oceane JUIITSU 45 CVL
FERREIRA . U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
3 SAMPAIO Matilde LIMOUSIN 19 AQU
5 HAUPTMANN Laurine TRUYES JUDO CLUB 37 CVL
5 DESOBRY Marion CSM CLAMART 92 IDF
7 DESTOUESSE Elise CLUB ATHL. CARIGNANAIS 33 AQU
7 NOLESINI Ines FLAM 91 91 IDF
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CORIAN Anne-Sophie USP JC POINCONNET 36 CVL
2 VERGEROLLE Myliane ALLIANCE JUDO 28 28 CVL
3 DE ROP Chloe JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS 91 IDF
3 ABADOU Lehna JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX 91 IDF
5 BOURGES Jade CHAMPHOL JUDO 28 CVL
5 LEROUX Chloe CSADN NOUATRE 37 CVL
7 SCHROTH Daria ST AVERTIN SPORTS 37 CVL
7 NDONGALA Aliyah JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN 28 CVL
[ RESULTATS MASCULINS
-46 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DUPUIS Fathi J.C.RUFFECOIS 16 AQU
2 BERGER Tim A JUDO CHATEAUROUX 36 CVL
3 DEMOUSSIS Leo C.S.M.S JUDO / JUJITSU 45 CVL
3 BENACHOUR Riad AS GIEN JUDO 45 CVL
5 LUCAS Alexis KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE 92 IDF
5 TERNIER Roman C.E.S. TOURS 37 CVL
7 FELISMINO Vincent JUDO CLUB TOURAINE 37 CVL
7 MOULINARD Jason JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN 28 CVL
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-50 NOM
1 BERGER
2 TURQUAIS
3 BARRAT
3 PIRES
5 LE PAPE
5 SARRAZIN
7 BOUVET
7 COEUR
-55 NOM
1 THERET
2 GARDAIS
3 SOLH
3 ALLAND
5 GONZALEZ
5 BEAUSSE
7 MIZAEV
7 TARADE
-60 NOM
1 GAILLARD
2 MOREAU
3 PELLETIER
3 YAKOUB
HARDY
MAZET
MAUNET
7 LACOUA
-66 NOM
1 HACHEM
2 ZHENG
3 BOURLIER
3 ROUX
5 SORET
5 OSOUF
7 ALLEE
7 AMRANE
-73 NOM
TAMA
GERARD
DELLONG
3 JANFAOUI
5 DEBRECZEN
5 LEGAYIC
7 CHANKOWSKI
MOUSSE

PRENOM
Leopold

Max
Baptiste
Lucas
Mathis
Mel
Alban
Baptiste

PRENOM
Alexandre

Lucas
Mael

Emile
Nino
Nicolas
Bilal

Lorenzo

PRENOM

Julien
Mathias
Pierrick
Yacine

Paul
Yanis
Nathan

Samuel

PRENOM
Nabil
Theo

Alexis
Alexis
Nelson
Mathis
Florian
Riad

PRENOM
Alexandre
Alaric

Ronan
Emir
Jules
Maevarau

Edouard

Marceau

CLUB

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

J.C.DESCARTES
UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86
JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
J 3 SPORT AMILLY
UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86
JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV
C.S.M.S JUDO / JUJITSU

CLUB
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN
UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
CSADN NOUATRE
BLOIS JUDO
US LA FERTE ST AUBIN

CLUB
A JUDO CHATEAUROUX

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

ALLIANCE JUDO 28

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES
BUDO CLUB DE THIAIS
JUDO CLUB CLERENCOIS

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

CLUB

DOJO VILLECRESNOIS

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

AJ 61

JC VALLEE DU CLAIN

BOURGES JUDO
RANVILLE J.C.
C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO
ALLIANCE JUDO 28

CLUB
CSM CLAMART
E.S.BOURGUEIL
AT CLUB LONGUE

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

DOJO 190 - ST PLANTAIRE

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

AJ 61
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN

DEPT

19

37
86
91
45
86
a1
45

DEPT
86
86

19

33
37
41
45

DEPT
36

45

28

45

37
94
37

45

DEPT
94
92
61
86
18
14
86
28

DEPT
92
37
49

19

36

45

61
86

LIGUE
AQU

cVL
AQU

IDF
CVL
AQU
CVL
cVL

LIGUE
AQU
AQU

AQU

IDF
AQU
cvL
CVL
cvL

LIGUE
CVL

CVL
CVL
CVL

CVL
IDF
CVL

CVL

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
NOR
AQU
CVL
NOR
AQU
cVL

LIGUE
IDF
CVL
PDL

AQU
cVL
cvL

NOR
AQU

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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+90

AlWIN| P

NOM
DIAS DOS
SANTOS
DEVULDER

HECKEL
MARTHE ROSE
FEUILLET
PINAULT
BRIARD
GIACOPELLI

NOM
MARTEL
TEILLOL

DESPREZ
BRUN
VIDEIRA

NTUMBA
TSHIBENGU

LALLIOT
DEKHINAT

NOM
FONTAINE
RAMDANE

CHABOURINE
GILSON

PRENOM

Lorenzo

Jules

Felix
Yannick
Matheo

Remi
Damien

Antoine

PRENOM
Nathan
Tony
Samuel
Marceau

Nicolas
David

Clement

Rayan

PRENOM
Guillaume
Driss
Alexis

Franck

CLUB

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

CSADN NOUATRE
ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND
J C ISSOLDUNOIS
JUDO CLUB LOURY
JUDO CLUB EGREVILLE
AS GIEN JUDO

CLUB
UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86
A JUDO CHATEAUROUX
AVENIR SONZAY JUDO
ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO
JC DOURDAN

U.S.RIS ORANGIS

JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN
JUDO CLUB CHALETTOIS

CLUB
JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE
UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86
JUDO CLUB CHALETTOIS
A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

DEPT

45

45

37
93
36
45
7
45

DEPT
86
36
37
37
91

91

28
45

DEPT
28
86
45
37

LIGUE

CVL

CvVL

CVL
IDF
CVL
CVL
IDF
CVL

LIGUE
AQU
cVL
CVL
cvL
IDF

IDF

CVL
CVL

LIGUE
cvL
AQU
cvL
CVL

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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